
 
 
 

Calendar for Academic Year 
2022-2023 

First Term 

Teachers & Administrative Staff start Monday (22/08/2022) 

Year 1 to Year 13 start 
Monday (29/08/2022) 

FS 2 starts Wednesday (31/08/2022) 

First Monthly Exams (Y2-Y13) start Monday (03/10/2022) 

Martyrs Day & National Day Holiday *Wednesday (30/11/2022) to Saturday (03/12/2022) 

First Term Exams (Y2-Y13) start Sunday (21/11/2022)- Thursday (08/12/2022) 

First Term Holiday for Students (Winter Break) Monday (12/12/2022) – Sunday (01/01/2023) 

First Term Holiday for Teachers and Administration Monday (19/12/2022)- Sunday (01/01/2023) 

Second Term 

Teachers & Administration Back to School 
Monday (02/01/2023) 

Students Back to School 
Monday (02 /01/2023) 

Second Monthly Exams (Y2-Y13) start 
Monday (06/02/2023) 

Second Term Exams (Y2-Y13) start Monday (13/03/2023) 

Second Term Holiday for students (Spring Break) Monday (27/03/2023) to Sunday (16/04/2023) 

Spring Break for Teachers and Administration Monday (03/04/2023) to Sunday (16/04/2023) 

Third Term 

Teachers & Administration Back to School Monday (17/04/2023) 

Students Back to School Monday (17/04/2023) 

Eid Al-Fitr Holiday start (subject to Government Announcement) Thursday (20/04/2023) 

Third Term Exams (Y2-Y13) start Monday (05/06/2023) 

Last day for students Thursday (22/06/2023) 

Last day for Administration and Teachers Thursday (06/07/2023) 

 

 

*Dates are subject to change 


